
OCP# Name YTD Tons YTD TRS YTD CRS

Louisiana Sugarcane Coop

EOY LIQ Adjustment Comparison Report

Parish

2023CropYear:

Run #: 14

LIQ Factor: 114.09052

YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD Sugar Diff Sugar

Original Computed

Original LIQ Factor: 100

1702Farmer:

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLCFarmer:

1702A Farm 7425  57,888.60 203.11  231.73 2,022.72  468,720.00 410,831.40St. Landry  203.11

1702B Farm 8615  3,139.20 150.83  172.08 147.72  25,420.00 22,280.80St. Landry  150.83

1702C Farm 9865  3,391.00 165.08  188.34 145.80  27,460.00 24,069.00St. Landry  165.08

1702D Farm 9919  102,934.00 203.60  232.28 3,588.10  833,456.00 730,522.00St. Landry  203.60

1702E Farm 2710  22,970.90 185.72  211.89 877.81  185,996.00 163,025.10St. Landry  185.72

1702K Farm 1988  293,574.90 203.19  231.82 10,253.82  2,377,070.00 2,083,495.10St. Landry  203.19

1702L Farm 1711  9,517.40 180.97  206.47 373.23  77,061.00 67,543.60St. Landry  180.97

1702M Farm 1910  8,097.90 204.77  233.63 280.65  65,567.00 57,469.10St. Landry  204.77

1702N Farm 5351  10,550.50 228.18  260.33 328.16  85,430.00 74,879.50St. Landry  228.18

1702O Farm 2453  3,598.10 156.95  179.06 162.72  29,137.00 25,538.90St. Landry  156.95

1702P Farm 6991  14,385.70 191.90  218.94 532.03  116,481.00 102,095.30St. Landry  191.90

1702Q Farm 9863  6,371.30 154.11  175.82 293.39  51,585.00 45,213.70St. Landry  154.11

1702R Farm 8708  19,479.70 207.37  236.59 666.66  157,725.00 138,245.30St. Landry  207.37

1702S Farm 10307  218,656.20 202.42  230.94 7,666.31  1,770,453.00 1,551,796.80St. Landry  202.42

1702T Farm 3139  7,376.10 198.00  225.90 264.38  59,724.00 52,347.90St. Landry  198.00

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLC Totals:  27,603.50  5,549,353.50  6,331,285.00 229.37 201.04
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